
Last Name First Name Grade
Red / Grey
Uniform #

Date of Birth:
Fecha de Nacimiento

Da Rosa Pedro                      PG 10

Da Silva Caio 12 8

De Souza Matheus Teodoro 12 17

Domingues Fernando 12 27

Schuy 12 2

Furio Mateus 12 3

Hurtado Adriá 12 5

Nikolas 12 1

Lavandoski João 12 99

Pérez Fernando 12 9

Polletta Wyatt 12 7

Vukcevic Petar 12 28

Vinicius 11 23

Gómez Lanza Beltrán 11 22

Lopes Eros 11 16

Martinelli Raphael 11 13

Piva Theo 10 12

5/8/2006

12/21/2007

10/15/2008

1/10/2008

9/25/2007

8/17/2007

1/16/2008

8/20/2007

8/18/2007

4/15/2007

11/22/2007

10/22/2008

1/11/2009

9/14/2009

12/29/2009

12/31/2008

4/2/2009

Fillis

Larrucea Wiegandt

Girsas


